1
Absolute multi-turn encoder
• Shockproof up to 200 g
• Parmeterizable operating modes
• Parmeterizable preset value
• Parmeterizable scaling
• Singleturn resolution up to 13 Bit
• Multiturn resolution  16 Bit

3
Dimension and cutout size RSHF 58 Profibus
Type key of Encoder
Encoder Type Bit/Turnings Code Voltage Flange Output
RSHF 58 P 10 = 10 Bit 1.024 S/T B = Binary
3 = 10 - 30
VDC
1 = Ø 12 mm,
without pin
DS = Bus cover
sideways
movement out
RSHF 58 P 26 = 26 Bit 1.024 S/T x 65.536
2 = Ø 12 mm,
with pin 15 mm
RSHF 58 P 13 = 13 Bit 8.192 S/T
3 = Ø 12 mm,
with pin 9,5 mm
RSHF 58 P 29 = 29 Bit 8.192 S/T x 65.536
4 = Ø 14 mm,
without pin
RSHF 58 P 5 = Ø 14 mm
with pin 15 mm
RSHF 58 P 6 = Ø 14 mm
with pin 9,5 mm
RSHF 58 P _______ B 3 _____ DS
4